()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Thursday, 17th November 2022

EST
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
02:00

04:00

04:00

05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00

05:00

05:00

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

08:30

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

GMT CcOo Event

00:30 AU Employment (Oct)

00:30 AU Full Time Employment (Oct)
00:30 AU Participation Rate (Oct)
00:30 AU Unemployment Rate (Oct)
07:00 SZ Trade (Oct)

09:00 IT Trade Balance EU (Sep)
09:00 IT Global Trade Balance (Sep)
10:00 EU Construction Output MM (Sep)
10:00 EU HICP Final MM (Oct)
10:00 EU HICP Final YY (Oct)

10:00 EU HICP-X Food & Energy MM (Oct)
10:00 EU HICP-X Food & Energy Final YY (Oct)
10:00 EU HICP-X Tobacco MM (Oct)
10:00 EU HICP-X tobacco YY (Oct)
10:00 EU HICP-X Food, Energy, Alcohol &

Tobacco Final MM (Oct)
HICP-X Food, Energy, Alcohol &

Loy == Tobacco Final YY (Oct)

13:30 us Building Permits: Number (Oct)
13:30 us Build Permits: Change MM (Oct)
13:30 us Housing Starts Number (Oct)
13:30 us House Starts MM: Change (Oct)
13:30 us Initial Jobless Claims (7 Nov, w/e)
13:30 Us Jobless Claims 4-V\>\/I(/eee)k Average (7 Nov,
13:30 us Continued Jobless Claims (31 Oct, w/e)
13:30 us Philly Fed Business Index (Nov)
13:30 us Philly Fed 6M Index (Nov)

13:30 us Philly Fed Capex Index (Nov)
13:30 us Philly Fed Employment (Nov)

15.0k

66.6%
3.6%

1.5%
10.7%
0.7%
6.4%

0.6%

5.0%

1.512M

1.410M

225k

1.500M
-6.2

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com

Prev.
0.9k
13.3k
66.6%
3.5%
4,003M
-1.807

-9.569

-0.63%
1.2%
10.7%
0.9%
6.4%
1.2%
10.1%

0.6%

5.0%

1.564M
1.4%

1.439M
-8.1%
225k

218.75

1.493M
-8.7
-14.90
4.40
28.50

Low

-20.0k

66.5%
3.3%

1.2%
10.6%
0.7%
6.4%

0.6%

4.5%

1.431M

1.300M

200k

1.450M
-15.5

High

35.0k

66.7%
3.7%

1.5%
10.7%
0.9%
6.4%

0.6%

5.0%

1.555M

1.505M

240k

1.513M
-2.0



EST
08:30
08:30
10:30
11:00
11:00
18:30
18:30
18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30
N/A
N/A
N/A

EST

07:30

07:30

08:00

09:15

09:40

10:40

12:30

12:45

GMT
13:30
13:30
15:30
16:00
16:00
23:30
23:30
23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30

23:30
N/A
N/A
N/A

GMT

12:30

12:30

13:00

14:15

14:40

15:40

17:30

17:45

CO
us
us
us
us
us
JN
JN
JN

JN

JN

JN

JN
JN

CO

us

us

us

us

us

us

SZ

us

p
Newsquow

Event Exp. Prev. Low High
Philly Fed Prices Paid (Nov) 36.30
Philly Fed New Orders (Nov) -15.90

EIA-Nat Gas Chg Bcf (7 Nov, w/e)

KC Fed Manufacturing (Nov) -22
KC Fed Composite Index (Nov) -7
CPI, Core Nationwide YY (Oct) 3.5% 3.0% 3.3% 3.6%
CPI, Overall Nationwide (Oct) 3.0%
CPI Ex Fresh Food & Energy (Oct) 1.8%
CPI Nationwide Ex Food & Energy Y/Y 0.9%
(Oct)
CPI MM NSA (Oct) 0.4%
CPI Nationwide Ex Food & Energy M/M 0.1%
(Oct)
CPI NSA (Oct) 103.1
CPI Index Ex Fresh Food (Oct) 102.9
CPI Ex Food & Energy (Oct) 101.1
7-Day Reverse Repo (Nov) 5.25% 4.75% 5.00% 5.25%
Deposit Facility Rate (Nov) 4.25% 4.00% 4.00% 4.50%
Lending Facility Rate (Nov) 5.75% 5.50% 5.50% 6.00%
Speakers

Fed's Bostic (2024 Voter, Neutral) to
speak

BoE Chief Economist Pill (N/A) to speak
on 'What Next for Central Banks'

Fed's Bullard (2022 Voter, Hawk) to
speak on the economy and monetary

policy
Fed's Bowman (Voter, Neutral) speaking

Fed's Mester (2022 Voter, Hawkish) to
speak before hybrid 2022 Financial
Stability Conference: "Frontier Risks, a
New Normal, and Policy Challenges”

Fed's Kashkari (2023 Voter, Hawkish)
and Jefferson (Voter, Neutral) to speak at
the Minneapolis Fed's Fall 2022 Institute

Research Conference

SNB's Maechler and Moser to deliver a
speech on Money Markets

Fed's Kashkari (2023 Voter, Hawkish)
participates in a town hall discussion
before the Minnesota Chamber of
Commerce 2022 Economic Summit

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



)
newsquow

EST GMT CcoO Speakers

Fed's Kashkari (2023 Voter, Hawkish)

13:45 18:45 us participates in moderated discussion

Fed's Evans (Departing, Neutral) to
16:00 21:00 us speak on "Macroeconomics and
Monetary Policy"

UK Chancellor Hunt to deliver the

N/A N/A UK Autumn medium-term fiscal statement
EST GMT CcO Supply
22:35 03:35 JIN JPY 1.2tIn 20yr JGB Auction

EUR 3.0-4.0bln 0.00% 2025, 0.70% 2032,

e fesslt I 5.15% 2044 Bono

EUR 7.0-8.0bIn 0.75% Feb 2028, 0.75%

04:50 0950 FR Nov 2028, and 0.50% 2029 OAT Auction

EUR 1-1.5bln 0.10% 2030, 3.15% 2032 and

L 0.10% 2047 I/L OAT Auction

11:00 16:00 us 2,5, 7, 2yr FRN Announcement
11:30 16:30 us 1-,2-Month T-Bill Auction
13:00 18:00 us USD 15blin 10yr TIPS Auction

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited (“Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



