



## **Daily Economic Release**

## Thursday, 17th November 2022

EST	GMT	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
19:30	00:30	AU	Employment (Oct)	15.0k	0.9k	-20.0k	35.0k
19:30	00:30	AU	Full Time Employment (Oct)		13.3k		
19:30	00:30	AU	Participation Rate (Oct)	66.6%	66.6%	66.5%	66.7%
19:30	00:30	AU	Unemployment Rate (Oct)	3.6%	3.5%	3.3%	3.7%
02:00	07:00	SZ	Trade (Oct)		4,003M		
04:00	09:00	IT	Trade Balance EU (Sep)		-1.807 B		
04:00	09:00	IT	Global Trade Balance (Sep)		-9.569 B		
05:00	10:00	EU	Construction Output MM (Sep)		-0.63%		
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP Final MM (Oct)	1.5%	1.2%	1.2%	1.5%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP Final YY (Oct)	10.7%	1 <b>0.7</b> %	10.6%	10.7%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-X Food & Energy MM (Oct)	0.7%	0.9%	0.7%	0.9%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-X Food & Energy Final YY (Oct)	6.4%	6.4%	6.4%	6.4%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-X Tobacco MM (Oct)		1.2%		
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-X tobacco YY (Oct)		10.1%		
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-X Food, Energy, Alcohol & Tobacco Final MM (Oct)	0.6%	0.6%	0.6%	0.6%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-X Food, Energy, Alcohol & Tobacco Final YY (Oct)	5.0%	5.0%	4.5%	5.0%
08:30	13:30	US	Building Permits: Number (Oct)	1.512M	1.564M	1.431M	1.555M
08:30	13:30	US	Build Permits: Change MM (Oct)		1.4%		
08:30	13:30	US	Housing Starts Number (Oct)	1.410M	1.439M	1.300M	1.505M
08:30	13:30	US	House Starts MM: Change (Oct)		-8.1%		
08:30	13:30	US	Initial Jobless Claims (7 Nov, w/e)	225k	225k	200k	240k
08:30	13:30	US	Jobless Claims 4-Week Average (7 Nov, w/e)		218.75 k		
08:30	13:30	US	Continued Jobless Claims (31 Oct, w/e)	1.500M	1.493M	1.450M	1.513M
08:30	13:30	US	Philly Fed Business Index (Nov)	-6.2	-8.7	-15.5	-2.0
08:30	13:30	US	Philly Fed 6M Index (Nov)		-14.90		
08:30	13:30	US	Philly Fed Capex Index (Nov)		4.40		
08:30	13:30	US	Philly Fed Employment (Nov)		28.50		

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom · Registered Number 12020774 · Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com · +44 20 3582 2778 · info@newsquawk.com

## newsquawk



EST	GMT	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
08:30	13:30	US	Philly Fed Prices Paid (Nov)		36.30		
08:30	13:30	US	Philly Fed New Orders (Nov)		-15.90		
10:30	15:30	US	EIA-Nat Gas Chg Bcf (7 Nov, w/e)				
11:00	16:00	US	KC Fed Manufacturing (Nov)		-22		
11:00	16:00	US	KC Fed Composite Index (Nov)		-7		
18:30	23:30	JN	CPI, Core Nationwide YY (Oct)	3.5%	3.0%	3.3%	3.6%
18:30	23:30	JN	CPI, Overall Nationwide (Oct)		3.0%		
18:30	23:30	JN	CPI Ex Fresh Food & Energy (Oct)		1.8%		
18:30	23:30	JN	CPI Nationwide Ex Food & Energy Y/Y (Oct)		0.9%		
18:30	23:30	JN	CPI MM NSA (Oct)		0.4%		
18:30	23:30	JN	CPI Nationwide Ex Food & Energy M/M (Oct)		0.1%		
18:30	23:30	JN	CPI NSA (Oct)		103.1		
18:30	23:30	JN	CPI Index Ex Fresh Food (Oct)		102.9		
18:30	23:30	JN	CPI Ex Food & Energy (Oct)		101.1		
N/A	N/A	ID	7-Day Reverse Repo (Nov)	5.25%	4.75%	5.00%	5.25%
N/A	N/A	ID	Deposit Facility Rate (Nov)	4.25%	4.00%	4.00%	4.50%
N/A	N/A	ID	Lending Facility Rate (Nov)	5.75%	5.50%	5.50%	6.00%

EST	GMT	СО	Speakers	
07:30	12:30	US	Fed's Bostic (2024 Voter, Neutral) to speak	
07:30	12:30	US	BoE Chief Economist Pill (N/A) to speak on 'What Next for Central Banks'	
08:00	13:00	US	Fed's Bullard (2022 Voter, Hawk) to speak on the economy and monetary policy	
09:15	14:15	US	Fed's Bowman (Voter, Neutral) speaking	
09:40	14:40	US	Fed's Mester (2022 Voter, Hawkish) to speak before hybrid 2022 Financial Stability Conference: "Frontier Risks, a New Normal, and Policy Challenges"	
10:40	15:40	US	Fed's Kashkari (2023 Voter, Hawkish) and Jefferson (Voter, Neutral) to speak at the Minneapolis Fed's Fall 2022 Institute Research Conference	
12:30	17:30	SZ	SNB's Maechler and Moser to deliver a speech on Money Markets	
12:45	17:45	US	Fed's Kashkari (2023 Voter, Hawkish) participates in a town hall discussion before the Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 2022 Economic Summit	

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom · Registered Number 12020774 · Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com · +44 20 3582 2778 · info@newsquawk.com





EST	GMT	СО	Speakers	
13:45	18:45	US	Fed's Kashkari (2023 Voter, Hawkish) participates in moderated discussion	
16:00	21:00	US	Fed's Evans (Departing, Neutral) to speak on "Macroeconomics and Monetary Policy"	
N/A	N/A	UK	UK Chancellor Hunt to deliver the Autumn medium-term fiscal statement	

EST	GMT	СО	Supply	
22:35	03:35	JN	JPY 1.2tln 20yr JGB Auction	
04:30	09:30	SP	EUR 3.0-4.0bln 0.00% 2025, 0.70% 2032, 5.15% 2044 Bono	
04:50	09:50	FR	EUR 7.0-8.0bln 0.75% Feb 2028, 0.75% Nov 2028, and 0.50% 2029 OAT Auction	
05:50	10:50	FR	EUR 1-1.5bln 0.10% 2030, 3.15% 2032 and 0.10% 2047 I/L OAT Auction	
11:00	16:00	US	2, 5, 7, 2yr FRN Announcement	
11:30	16:30	US	1-,2-Month T-Bill Auction	
13:00	18:00	US	USD 15bln 10yr TIPS Auction	

## Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("**Newsquawk**") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.